
  Time   Day   Date   Time   Day   Date

1. Intl. Chinese-Speaking Conference Taipei, Taiwan 9:30am Tuesday Jan. 24   12:30pm Wednesday Jan. 25

9:30pm Tuesday Jan. 24   12:30pm Thursday Jan. 26

2. Intl. Training for Elders and Resp. Ones Anaheim 7:30pm     Monday Mar. 26   8:30am Friday Mar. 30

12:30pm Thursday Mar. 29   12:30pm    Lord's Day Apr. 1

3. Intl. Memorial Day Conference Bellevue, WA 7:30pm      Thursday     May 24   7:30pm       Friday May 25

      (N. Amer. Co-workers' mtgs. end) 9:30pm Tuesday May 29   12:30pm Monday May 28

4. Summer Training Anaheim 7:30pm     Lord's Day    July 1   4:00pm    Monday July 2

12:30pm Monday July 2   9:30pm Saturday July 7

5. Intl. Training for Elders and Resp. Ones Yokohama, Japan 9:00am       Tuesday      Oct. 2   8:30am Thursday Oct. 4

12:30pm Wednesday Oct. 3   9:30pm Saturday Oct. 6

6. Thanksgiving Conference Oklahoma City 7:30pm                Wednesday  Nov. 21   7:30pm   Thursday Nov. 22

      (N. Amer. Co-workers' mtgs. end) 9:30pm Monday Nov. 26   12:30pm Lord's Day Nov. 25

7. Winter Training Anaheim 7:30pm     Lord's Day   Dec. 23   4:00pm     Monday Dec. 24

12:30pm Monday Dec. 24   9:30pm Saturday Dec. 29

Notes:

In 2009 the co-workers prayed during July 21-23, Tuesday-Thursday.

In 2010 the co-workers prayed during July 19-21, Monday-Wednesday.

In 2011 the co-workers prayed during July 25-27, Monday-Wednesday.
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